Digits
(max.)
Display
Digit Height
85-265V
AC/DC
19-90V
AC/DC

# Display Stability          Within ± 2 Digits
Model
Ordering information : Model, Aux. Supply
Ordering information : Model, Aux. supply
RDPMLV4096963W / RDPMA4096963W
96×96
110
92(+0.8,-0.0)×92(+0.8,-0.0)
Dimensions(mm)
48×96
RDPMA4048963W/ RDPMA4048963W
110
44(+0.5,-0.0)×92(+0.8,-0.0)
Input
AC
Programmable
Display/CTR/PTR
Range
(any on only)
AccuracyUniversal Aux.
Supply
±(0.5% FSD+2 Dgts)
50-500V AC
For 1A Range: 0.080-1.200A AC
For 5A Range:0.200-6.000A AC
Terminal Connection
     RDPMA4048963W RDPMA4096963W  RDPMV4096963W RDPMV4048963W
RDPMA4048963W,RDPMA4096963W RDPMV4048963W,RDPMV4096963W
INSTRUMENTS
BEE www.beeinstruments.com 99
 3 Phase Programmable V & A Meter DPMINSTRUMENTS
BEE